
 



Quick Two Egg Combo Two eggs; sausage links, pit ham or two strips of bacon; with grits,             
country potatoes or hash browns; & toast.                     10.99 

Pancakes or Waffle Combo 2 pancakes or 1 waffle with two eggs; and sausage links, pit               
ham, or two strips of bacon.                    13.99 

Super Southern Combo Two buttermilk biscuits smothered with creamy gravy, two eggs, a             
slice of pit ham, and choice of grits, country potatoes or hash browns.                                        14.99 

Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs  Golden chicken fried steak served with a side of cream gravy,              
two eggs; country potatoes or hash browns and toast.                     17.99    

DD’ Huevos Rancheros Corn tortilla layered with refried beans, grape tomatoes, onions,                  
salsa, sharp cheddar, two fried eggs and topped with avocado.                                                                         11.99   

Breakfast Taco Egg, Cheese, and choice of Chorizo, Ham, Bacon, or Sausage.                            3.29        

Breakfast Burrito Egg, Cheese, and Potato with choice of Chorizo, Ham, Bacon, or Sausage.   5.99       
         All the Way (Brisket, Bacon, Ham).   6.49  

Bananas Foster Pancakes Two buttermilk pancakes topped with sliced bananas and vanilla      
crème sauce (butter, brown sugar, dark rum reduction) and whipped cream.           9.99 

Pancakes or Belgian Waffles w/ Berries or Chocolate Chips          

With powdered sugar.               Two Pancakes or One Waffles:      9.99  

Banana Stuffed French Toast Artisan sliced Brioche stuffed with fresh bananas, powdered sugar,                 
and Texas whiskey creamy maple syrup, served with two eggs.               14.99 

Classic Benedict Two toasted English muffin topped with pit ham, poached eggs, tomato slices, & scratch             
hollandaise. Served with country potatoes or hash browns.                 16.99  

Hillbilly Benedict Two toasted English muffins topped with chicken fried steak, poached eggs, and                   
pepper cream gravy. With country potatoes or hash browns.                     17.99 

Texas Style Migas Scrambled eggs, chorizo with peppers, onions, tortilla strips, refried beans, cheddar                
and jack cheese, tomatoes, warm flour tortilla, tomato salsa, and avocado. Choice of country potatoes or                  
hash browns.                      11.99 

SOB Breakfast Chilaquiles Truly "South of the Border"; The word chilaquiles comes from the Nahuatl             
(Mexico) language, meaning chilis and greens. Fried corn tortilla strips simmered in a brothy sauce (Verde or            
Rojo) with queso fresco and avocado topped with your choice of one egg.                            12.99  

Breakfast Biscuit Pit ham or bacon served open faced on a warm biscuit with egg, cream gravy. Country  
potatoes or hash browns.                  14.99  

Granola, Yogurt & Berries House-baked granola with oats, honey, and served with yogurt and berries.      8.99 

Smashed Avocado Toast Served with 2 strips of bacon and our famous Hill Country Salad.                          14.99   

Three Egg Omelet Custom three egg omelet built to your liking! 1 meat choice, and 1 veggie choice or                      
3 veggie choices. Served with country potatoes or hash browns and toast.                                  11.99  
Additional Veggie Choices +.49 : Onion, Green Onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Jalapeño, Tomato, Spinach,                       
Sharp Cheddar Cheese, or Monterey Jack Cheese.        
Additional Meat Choices +1.49 :  Pit Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Chorizo,  Brisket, or Pulled Pork                                                                   

BREAKFAST 



Chicken Fried Steak Served with roasted garlic mashed potatoes, French green beans, and our delightfully creamy 
pepper gravy.            Not-so-Ginormous 5oz: 17.99                  Ginormous 10oz: 23.99                                 

Southern Chicken Fried Chicken Boneless, skinless chicken breast with our unique breading deep                     

fried.   Served with French green beans, mashed potatoes, and our delightful pepper cream gravy.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               16.99  

‘DD’ BLT Sugar cured bacon, artisan lettuce, vine-ripened tomatoes, & mayo on sourdough. Served with a                  
side house salad.                      9.99 

Chicken & Wild Mushroom Quesadillas With sautéed spinach, cheddar, & Monterey jack. Our warm              
red salsa & sour cream served on the side.                 14.99  

BBQ Quesadillas With brisket or pulled pork, cheddar, & Monterey jack. Our warm red salsa & sour                             
cream served on the side.                      16.99 

Hill Country Salad Crisp artisan greens, fresh seasonal berries, dried   cranberries, toasted sourdough                  
croutons, toasted almonds, & raspberry-chipotle balsamic vinaigrette. Add Chicken  +4.29    6.49/10.99 

Grilled Cheese & Soup De Jour Griddled provolone cheese on sourdough with our soup of the day.                8.99 

Smoked Turkey Salad Sandwich Pulled turkey mixed with the Cajun Trinity (onions, celery, &                                            
bell peppers) and served open-faced on a croissant. Served with a side house salad.           15.49    

Pulled Pork Cuban Smoked pulled pork, pit ham, yellow mustard, and pickles on a Cuban roll and                                                 
grilled on the flat top. Served with a side house salad.                15.99  

DD Breakfast Sandwich Your choice of meat (  Pit Ham, Sausage, Bacon, or Chorizo )  cheese,                                             

and egg cooked to your preference on a plain bagel.                                                                                                                                                                                       7.99  

Avogreek Sandwich One egg cooked to your preference. Topped with avocado and feta cheese.          11.99 

The Porky Pit Ham, Bacon, and Pulled Pork with one egg cooked to your preference and topped with                              
aged white cheddar and mustard.                           9.99     

Smoked Salmon Sandwich Smoked Salmon, red onions, capers, tomato, and whipped cream cheese.                                                                                                                                                                               12.99  

The Chopped A mountain of chopped brisket over one egg cooked to your preference and topped with                         
sharp cheddar cheese.                              12.99            

LUNCH 

BAGEL SANDWICHES 

MUFFINS & BAGELS 

Cranberry 

Banana Nut 

Blueberry 

 

4.39 

ARGENTINIAN                     

EMPANADAS 

 
Sweet 2.99               Savory 3.49 

Cherry 

Dutch Apple 

Raspberry-Chipotle 
Cream Cheese 

Texas Peach 

Scotch Egg 

Pit Ham & Cheddar 

The Gravy Train                                
Sausage & Gravy 

Spicy Chicken Diablo 

Brisket & Cheddar 

   

Plain 

Cinnamon Raisin 

Everything 

3.99 



TEA & MORE 

2.99    

4.39               
3.79 

Hot Tea– ask for variety.                                    

Chai Latte                                      

Hot Chocolate    

                                                       

 

For all cowpokes under 12 and over 65.  

Barnyard Mouse                               
One egg, two mini pancakes and two strips  
of bacon or sausage links.                                     7.99 

Little Hen                                     

One egg, any style, country potatoes or hash  
browns, and 2 strips of bacon or smoked sausage. 7.99 

 

OVER AND UNDER MENU 

COFFEE 
Our beans are roasted daily to provide the freshest cup of coffee in Texas  

MORE PLEASE Mild & mellow, low acidity.                      3.29                                       
ROAST MASTER’S BEST A darker roast,                          3.49     

MORE PLEASE DECAF Mild & mellow-best decaf!             3.49     
POUR OVER ( 2 CUPS)                                  6.99               

CAFÉ CUBANO  Double shot espresso, steamed                 4.89                                          

 

FRENCH PRESS Served table side for two.                       7.39  
COLD BREW Fresh and Strong.                                                           3.49 
CAFÉ AU LAIT Coffee and steamed milk.                           3.49 

sweetened condensed milk & whole milk.   

Berries or   

Fruit Cup                                

Ex. Gravy      

Cheddar Grits                 

Pit Ham                         

Egg            

Toast– Wheat, 
Texas Toast, 
 Sourdough,  
English Muffin.  

    SIDES        

 
Bacon– 2 slices.                                            
Sausage Links                  

Oatmeal        

Oat w/ Berries 

Biscuit                 

Yogurt                

Pancake         

Waffle                  

 3.49 

 3.49 
 2.99 

 5.99 

 1.49  
 1.99   

 3.49   

 5.99 

 3.49 
  

       1.49 

 1.99 

        2.49    

 2.39 

  1.19 

Country Potatoes or Hash browns   2.49 

SMOOTHIES  

Strawberry Banana 

Strawberry Blast 

Mango Mania 

Wildberry Blast 

Caribbean Colada 

4.99 
4.99 
4.99 
4.99 
4.99 

ICED/FROZEN COFFEE 

Iced Coffee 

Iced Latte 

Iced Mocha 

Iced Chai 

Frappes 

Flavored 

Frappes 

3.49 
4.89 
4.49 
4.49 
4.49 
4.89 

3.99 
6.19 
5.79 
5.79 
5.79 
6.19 

2.79 
4.19 
3.99 
3.99 
3.99 
4.49 

More Please                                                                             

Roast Master’s                                                                         

Northern Italian Espresso                                                               

Rodeo Espresso                                                                           

14.99      
15.99   
16.99   
16.99  

More Please Decaf                                                                               

Dinner Bell                                  

Double D                                        

Real Life Real Music         

16.99 
16.99       
16.99 
16.99 

BY THE POUND                                              

ESPRESSO 
Latte                        

Cappuccino                                        

Caramel Macchiato   

Mocha                                 

French Vanilla         

Wedding Cake                        

Almond Joy                      

Pumpkin Spice                       

Peppermint Mocha   

Americano                           

Red Eye 

Small Lrg 

3.99 
3.99                                                        
4.49                                                    
4.49                                                       
4.49                                                     
4.49                                                     
4.49                                                      
4.49                                              
4.49                                                 
2.99                                                
3.79 

5.39  
5.19    
6.19     
5.79     
6.19      
6.19      
6.19     
6.19     
6.19    
4.69     
4.99    

4.49 
4.49 
4.89 
4.89 
4.89 
4.89  
4.89  
4.89 
4.89   
3.69 
4.19 

Med 

Topo Chico Mineral Water                       

Can Drinks Coke, Diet Coke, 
Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, 
Lemonade     

OTHER BEVERAGES                                

Chocolate Milk  

Milk                                                     

Iced Tea                     

Juice Apple, Cranberry, 
Orange Juice 

2.99 
2.49  
2.99   
2.49 

3.99  

2.99 

 

 


