

# **BREAKFAST**

QUICK Two EGG COMBO Two eggs; sausage links, pit ham or two strips of bacon; with grits,	
country potatoes or hash browns; & toast.	10.99
PANCAKES OR WAFFLE COMBO 2 pancakes or 1 waffle with two eggs; and sausage links, pit	
ham, or two strips of bacon.	13.99
Super Southern Combo Two buttermilk biscuits smothered with creamy gravy, two eggs, a	
slice of pit ham, and choice of grits, country potatoes or hash browns.	14.99
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & EGGS Golden chicken fried steak served with a side of cream gravy,	
two eggs; country potatoes or hash browns and toast.	17.99
DD' HUEVOS RANCHEROS Corn tortilla layered with refried beans, grape tomatoes, onions,	
salsa, sharp cheddar, two fried eggs and topped with avocado.	11.99
BREAKFAST TACO Egg, Cheese, and choice of Chorizo, Ham, Bacon, or Sausage.	3.29
BREAKFAST BURRITO Egg, Cheese, and Potato with choice of Chorizo, Ham, Bacon, or Sausage.	5.99
All the Way (Brisket, Bacon, Ham).	6.49
BANANAS FOSTER PANCAKES Two buttermilk pancakes topped with sliced bananas and vanilla	
crème sauce (butter, brown sugar, dark rum reduction) and whipped cream.	9.99
PANCAKES OR BELGIAN WAFFLES W/ BERRIES OR CHOCOLATE CHIPS	
With powdered sugar. Two Pancakes or One Waffles:	9.99
BANANA STUFFED FRENCH TOAST Artisan sliced Brioche stuffed with fresh bananas, powdered sugar,	
and Texas whiskey creamy maple syrup, served with two eggs.	14.99
CLASSIC BENEDICT Two toasted English muffin topped with pit ham, poached eggs, tomato slices, & scratch	
hollandaise. Served with country potatoes or hash browns.	16.99
HILLBILLY BENEDICT Two toasted English muffins topped with chicken fried steak, poached eggs, and	
pepper cream gravy. With country potatoes or hash browns.	17.99
Texas Style Migas Scrambled eggs, chorizo with peppers, onions, tortilla strips, refried beans, cheddar	
and jack cheese, tomatoes, warm flour tortilla, tomato salsa, and avocado. Choice of country potatoes or	
hash browns.	11.99
SOB BREAKFAST CHILAQUILES Truly "South of the Border"; The word chilaquiles comes from the Nahuatl	
(Mexico) language, meaning chilis and greens. Fried corn tortilla strips simmered in a brothy sauce (Verde or	
Rojo) with queso fresco and avocado topped with your choice of one egg.	12.99
Breakfast Biscuit Pit ham or bacon served open faced on a warm biscuit with egg, cream gravy. Country	
potatoes or hash browns.	14.99
GRANOLA, YOGURT & BERRIES House-baked granola with oats, honey, and served with yogurt and berries.	8.99
SMASHED AVOCADO TOAST Served with 2 strips of bacon and our famous Hill Country Salad.	14.99
THREE EGG OMELET Custom three egg omelet built to your liking! 1 meat choice, and 1 veggie choice or	
3 veggie choices. Served with country potatoes or hash browns and toast.	11.99
Additional Veggie Choices •.49: Onion, Green Onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Jalapeño, Tomato, Spinach,	
Sharp Cheddar Cheese, or Monterey Jack Cheese.	
Additional Meat Choices +1.49: Pit Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Chorizo, Brisket, or Pulled Pork	

 $\overline{\star}$ 



### **MUFFINS & BAGELS**

3.99 Cranberry Banana Nut Blueberry

Plain
Cinnamon Raisin
Everything

4.39



#### ARGENTINIAN EMPANADAS

Sweet 2.99 Cherry

Dutch Apple
Raspberry-Chipotle
Cream Cheese

Texas Peach

**SAVORY 3.49** 

Scotch Egg

Pit Ham & Cheddar

The Gravy Train Sausage & Gravy Spicy Chicken Diablo

D 1 4 0 C1 11

Brisket & Cheddar



# BAGEL SANDWICHES

DD BREAKFAST SANDWICH Your choice of meat (Pit Ham, Sausage, Bacon, or Chorizo) cheese,	
and egg cooked to your preference on a plain bagel.	<b>7.</b> 99
AVOGREEK SANDWICH One egg cooked to your preference. Topped with avocado and feta cheese.	11.99
THE PORKY Pit Ham, Bacon, and Pulled Pork with one egg cooked to your preference and topped with	
aged white cheddar and mustard.	9.99
SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH Smoked Salmon, red onions, capers, tomato, and whipped cream cheese.	12.99
THE CHOPPED A mountain of chopped brisket over one egg cooked to your preference and topped with	
sharp cheddar cheese.	12.99

#### LUNCH

	MOIROR	
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK Se	erved with roasted garlic mashed potatoes, French	green beans, and our delightfully creamy
pepper gravy.	Not-so-Ginormous 5oz: 17.99	Ginormous 10oz: <b>23.99</b>
Southern Chicken Fr	IED CHICKEN Boneless, skinless chicken breast v	vith our unique breading deep
fried. Served with French	green beans, mashed potatoes, and our delightful	pepper cream gravy. 16.99
'DD' BLT Sugar cured bacon	n, artisan lettuce, vine-ripened tomatoes, & mayo	on sourdough. Served with a
side house salad.		9.99
CHICKEN & WILD MUSHRO	OOM QUESADILLAS With sautéed spinach, chedda	ar, & Monterey jack. Our warm
red salsa & sour cream serve	ed on the side.	14.99
BBQ QUESADILLAS With b	risket or pulled pork, cheddar, & Monterey jack.	Our warm red salsa & sour
cream served on the side.		16.99
HILL COUNTRY SALAD Cr	isp artisan greens, fresh seasonal berries, dried cr	anberries, toasted sourdough
croutons, toasted almonds,	$\&$ raspberry-chipotle balsamic vinaigrette. $\emph{Add}$ $\emph{Cl}$	nicken 4.29 6.49/10.99
GRILLED CHEESE & SOUP	<b>DE JOUR</b> Griddled provolone cheese on sourdoug	th with our soup of the day. 8.99
SMOKED TURKEY SALAD	Sandwich Pulled turkey mixed with the Cajun	Trinity (onions, celery, &
bell peppers) and served ope	en-faced on a croissant. Served with a side house s	alad. <b>15.4</b> 9
Pulled Pork Cuban Sme	oked pulled pork, pit ham, yellow mustard, and p	ickles on a Cuban roll and
grilled on the flat top. Serve	ed with a side house salad.	15.99

OVER AND UNDER MEN For all cowpokes under 12 and over	
BARNYARD MOUSE	
One egg, two mini pancakes and two strips of bacon or sausage links.	7.99
LITTLE HEN	

<b>BACON</b> – 2 slices.	<b>3.4</b> 9	Berries or Fruit Cup	<b>3.4</b> 9
Sausage Links	<b>3.4</b> 9	Ex, Gravy	<b>1.4</b> 9
Oatmeal	2.99	CX, UKAYI	1.49
VAIMEAL	4.99	CHEDDAR GRITS	1.99
OAT W/ BERRIES	5 99		1. //
	0.77	Pit Ham	2.49
Biscuit	<b>1.4</b> 9	Egg	
Yogurt	1.99	Luu	<b>2.3</b> 9
TOUGHT	1.99	TOAST - Wheat,	
Pancake	<b>3.4</b> 9	Texas Toast,	1.19
Wasses		Sourdough,	
Waffle	<b>5.</b> 99	English Muffin.	

COUNTRY POTATOES OR HASH BROWNS

**SMOOTHIES** 

2.49

SIDES

browns,	and 2 strips	of bacon or	smoked sau	sage. <b>7.99</b>

One egg, any style, country potatoes or hash

<b>OTHER</b>	BEVER	AGES
--------------	-------	------

CHOCOLATE MILK	2.99	Topo Chico Mineral Water	3.99	Strawberry Banan	4.99
Milk	2.49	CAN DRINKS Coke, Diet Coke,	2,99	Strawberry Blast	4.99
Iced Tea	2.99	Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Root Beer,	2.99	Mango Mania	4.99
Juice Apple, Cranberry	, 2.49	Lemonade		WILDBERRY BLAST	4.99
Orange Juice				Caribbean Colada	4.99

#### Our beans are roasted daily to provide the freshest cup of coffee in Texas

MORE PLEASE Mild & mellow, low acidity.	<b>3.2</b> 9	CAFÉ CUBANO Double shot espresso, steamed	4.89
ROAST MASTER'S BEST A darker roast,	<b>3.4</b> 9	sweetened condensed milk & whole milk.	
MORE PLEASE DECAF Mild & mellow-best decaf!	3 40	FRENCH PRESS Served table side for two.	<b>7.3</b> 9
POUR OVER ( 2 CUPS)	6 99	<b>COLD BREW</b> Fresh and Strong.	<b>3.4</b> 9
Took orak ( 2 cors)	0.77	CAFÉ AU LAIT Coffee and steamed milk.	<b>3.4</b> 9

<b>ESPRESSO</b>	Small	Med	Lrg
LATTE	3.99	4.49	<b>5.3</b> 9
Cappuccino	3.99	4.49	<b>5.1</b> 9
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	4.49	4.89	6.19
Мосна	<b>4.4</b> 9	4.89	<b>5.7</b> 9
French Vanilla	<b>4.4</b> 9	4.89	6.19
Wedding Cake	<b>4.4</b> 9	4.89	<b>6.19</b>
ALMOND JOY	<b>4.4</b> 9	4.89	6.19
Pumpkin Spice	<b>4.4</b> 9	4.89	<b>6.19</b>
Peppermint Mocha	<b>4.4</b> 9	4.89	6.19
Americano	2.99	<b>3.</b> 69	4.69
Red Eye	<b>3.7</b> 9	4.19	4.99

CED/FR07	EN	COF	FEE
Iced Coffee	2.79	3.49	<b>3.</b> 99
ICED LATTE	4.19	4.89	<b>6.19</b>
ICED MOCHA	<b>3.</b> 99	<b>4.4</b> 9	<b>5.7</b> 9
ICED CHAI	<b>3.</b> 99	<b>4.4</b> 9	<b>5.7</b> 9
FRAPPES	<b>3.</b> 99	<b>4.4</b> 9	<b>5.7</b> 9
Flavored Frappes	4.49	<b>4.8</b> 9	6.19
<b>**</b>		<b>&gt;&gt;&gt;</b>	<b>&gt;&gt;&gt;</b>



TEA & MORE

2.99

4.39

3.79

**HOT TEA** – ask for variety.



CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

#### BY THE POUND

More Please	14.99	More Please Decaf	16.99
Roast Master's	15.99	DINNER BELL	16.99
Northern Italian Espresso	16.99	DOUBLE D	16.99
Rodeo Espresso	16.99	Real Life Real Music	16.99